2011 165,888$   0.20   33,178$   272,290$   132,710$
2012 132,710$   0.20   26,542$   298,832$   106,168$
2013 106,168$   0.20   21,234$   320,065$   84,935$
2014 84,935$   0.20   16,987$   337,052$   67,948$
2015 67,948$   0.20   13,590$   350,642$   84,155$
2016 84,155$   0.20   84,155$   434,797$   -$

Miscellaneous Expense
This category Includes Office Supplies, Postage, Bank Charges, and other misc. office expenses and is estimated at
$2,000 per month.

Interest
None estimated.

Taxes
The tax rate is estimated to run 40% of EBIT.

CONFIDENTIAL  Page 50 of 58
This document is not, and is not to be construed as, an offer of securities.
The statements contained in it are made by Alaska Professional Sports, Inc.  to its stakeholders.

Appendix A
Pro Forma profit and Loss by Month (2007)

Jan-07 Feb-07 Mar-07 Apr-07 May-07 Jun-07 Jul-07 Aug-07 Sep-07 Oct-07 Nov-07 Dec-07 TOTAL %
1 General Tickets -$   -$   88,117$   155,654$  155,654$  155,654$  155,694$  -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   710,773$   36%
2 Season Ticket 50,446$   50,446$   50,446$   12,612$   12,612$   12,612$   12,610$   50,446$   50,446$   50,446$   50,446$   50,446$   454,014$   23%
3 Advertising 43,913$   43,913$   43,913$   43,913$   43,913$   43,917$   43,913$   43,913$   43,913$   43,913$   43,913$   43,913$   526,960$   27%
4 Sponsorship -$   -$   -$   5,000$   5,000$   5,000$   5,000$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   20,000$   1%
5 Merchandise 6,024$   6,024$   33,734$   33,734$   33,734$   33,734$   33,734$   6,026$   6,024$   6,024$   6,024$   6,024$   210,840$   11%
6 Concessions -$   -$   9,091$   9,090$   9,090$   9,090$   9,090$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   45,451$   2%
7 Misc. 1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   1,250$   15,000$   1%

101,633$  101,633$  226,551$  261,253$  261,253$  261,257$  261,291$  101,635$  101,633$  101,633$  101,633$  101,633$  1,983,038$   100%

7 Players Salary -$   -$   -$   17,500$   17,500$   17,500$   17,500$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   70,000$   4%
8 Coaches Salary 4,000$   4,000$   4,000$   12,500$   12,500$   12,500$   12,500$   4,000$   4,000$   4,000$   4,000$   4,000$   82,000$   4%
9 Worker's Comp -$   -$   -$   11,853$   11,853$   11,853$   11,853$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   47,410$   2%
10 Player Housing -$   -$   10,836$   10,836$   10,836$   10,836$   10,836$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   54,180$   3%
11 Game Expenses -$   -$   3,344$   13,377$   13,375$   13,377$   13,377$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   56,850$   3%
12 Transportation -$   -$   32,392$   64,958$   64,958$   64,958$   64,958$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   292,224$   15%
13 Merchandise 3,012$   3,012$   16,867$   16,867$   16,867$   16,867$   16,867$   3,013$   3,012$   3,012$   3,012$   3,012$   105,420$   5%
14 Venue Rent & Exp. -$   3,360$   8,373$   8,402$   8,402$   8,402$   8,402$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   45,341$   2%
15 AFL Mgmt.Fees -$   -$   -$   -$   10,000$   10,000$   10,000$   10,000$   -$   -$   -$   -$   40,000$   2%
16 AFL Royalty -$   -$   -$   -$   10,000$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   10,000$   1%
17 Playoff Pool -$   -$   -$   -$   10,000$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   10,000$   1%

7,012$   10,372$   75,812$   156,292$  186,291$  166,293$  166,293$  17,013$   7,012$   7,012$   7,012$   7,012$   813,425$   41%
94,621$   91,261$   150,739$  104,961$  74,963$   94,965$   94,999$   84,622$   94,621$   94,621$   94,621$   94,621$   1,169,614$   59%